
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:40 AM Page 1 of 14

MORNING ROUTES:

Bowie High

BUS 373
06:30 AM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

06:32 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 382
06:30 AM CHURCH RD & SWEET EMILY CT

06:34 AM GALLERY ST & GLOBAL ST

06:40 AM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

06:42 AM 6600 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:48 AM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

BUS 383
06:37 AM 7103 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:39 AM 7201 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:41 AM 7203 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:43 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

06:44 AM 7110 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:46 AM 7102 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:49 AM SOLAR AVE & WOODEDGE DR

06:53 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

06:55 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 384
06:27 AM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

06:31 AM 6817 HILLMEADE RD

06:35 AM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

06:36 AM 6912 HILLMEADE RD

06:38 AM 6904 HILLMEADE RD

06:40 AM 6900 HILLMEADE RD

06:48 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & OLD CHAPEL TER

BUS 385
06:30 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND POPLAR VIEW DR

06:36 AM HILLMEADE RD & THOMPSON RD

06:39 AM HILLMEADE RD & SHAFER LN

06:41 AM HILLMEADE RD AND QUICK FOX LA

06:44 AM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

06:46 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

06:49 AM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

BUS 386
06:27 AM MOUNT OAK RD & MARGARY TIMBERS CT (SE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:40 AM Page 2 of 14

06:37 AM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

06:44 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

06:46 AM CHALICE CT & KING ARTHUR WAY

06:48 AM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

06:55 AM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

BUS 387
06:33 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD (E)

06:37 AM 12906 FLETCHERTOWN RD

06:41 AM 12606 FLETCHERTOWN RD

06:44 AM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

06:46 AM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

06:49 AM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

BUS 388
06:47 AM NEMAN CT & NEMAN DR & NOMAD CT W & NOMAD DR

06:49 AM NEEDLEWOOD LN & NEMETH LN

06:50 AM NEW COACH LN & NOTTINGHILL DR

BUS 393
06:49 AM NASHUA LN & NORTHCOTE LN

06:51 AM ENDICOTT DR & ENFIELD CHASE CT

06:55 AM NESCONSET DR & NEW HAVEN DR

06:58 AM HEALTH CENTER DR (E)

BUS 394
06:47 AM ENSLEIGH LN & ENSLEIGN LN

06:52 AM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

06:53 AM EASTHAVEN CT & EASTHAVEN LN & EBBYNSIDE CT

06:55 AM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

07:06 AM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

BUS 395
06:47 AM PEACH WALKER DR & PERRELL LN

06:50 AM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

06:52 AM 1810 MITCHELLVILLE RD

06:57 AM SLEEPY SPRINGS CT & WEARY CREEK CT

07:10 AM 17437 MILL BRANCH PL @DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

BUS 396
06:46 AM EVERGLADE LN & TOWN CENTER BLVD

06:50 AM ENFIELD DR & ERICS WAY

BUS 397
07:00 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:40 AM Page 3 of 14

BUS 398
06:53 AM 15538 PEACH WALKER DR

06:56 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD (SW)

06:57 AM ALAMEDA DR & MITCHELLVILLE RD & NEMO CT

BUS 399
06:49 AM DOVEHEART LN & PIN OAK PKWY

06:50 AM PIN OAK PKWY & PEACHTREE LN (S)

06:52 AM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

06:57 AM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

BUS 400
07:12 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

07:15 AM ENGLISH OAKS AVE & HOLIDAY LN @OFFICE

BUS 401
06:52 AM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD (SW)

06:53 AM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD

06:54 AM EXCALIBUR RD & EDGEHILL RD (W)

06:56 AM EAGLES NEST DR & EAGLES NEST DR

06:59 AM 16010 EXCALIBUR RD @ SENIOR HOME

BUS 403
06:46 AM DANWOOD LN & DOLBROOK LN

06:51 AM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

06:54 AM DANBURY DR & DANFIELD DR

07:10 AM COLLINGTON RD & TONGUE AVE

BUS 404
07:01 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

BUS 407
07:00 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

07:02 AM LERNER PL & LIANA PL

07:04 AM LONG RIDGE LN & LYLE LN

07:06 AM LINDEN LN & LONG RIDGE LN

BUS 408
06:42 AM ANN ARBOR LN & MOUNT OAK RD

06:44 AM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD (SE)

06:45 AM ANGEL FALLS LN & ARDEN FOREST LN

06:47 AM ARDOR TER & ATLANTIS DR

BUS 410
06:46 AM OVALSTONE LA AND OVERBROOK LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 4 of 14

06:52 AM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

06:56 AM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

BUS 411
06:27 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

06:29 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

06:31 AM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:34 AM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

06:37 AM 13215 CHESTNUT DR @ BOTTOM OF STREET

06:40 AM 7010 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:42 AM 6901 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:45 AM 6701 CHAPEL DALE RD

06:47 AM 13700 OLD CHAPEL RD

06:49 AM 13705 OLD CHAPEL RD

06:52 AM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

06:55 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 412
06:52 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

06:56 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

07:02 AM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

BUS 413
06:47 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

06:48 AM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & LONGLEAF CT & LONGLEAF DR

06:50 AM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

06:54 AM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & PATUXENT OVERLOOK DR

BUS 414
06:05 AM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

06:08 AM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

06:11 AM 2309 BELAIR DR

06:14 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

06:19 AM 4861 TESLA DR- BABYFE BILINGUAL CENTER

06:26 AM ABBEY DR & AVONDALE DR

06:37 AM 16517 SYLVAN DR

06:42 AM 13411 FOREST DR

06:44 AM 13300 FOREST DR

06:46 AM 13123 FOREST DR

06:52 AM 13521 FOREST DR

06:54 AM 6211 COLUMBIAN WAY

BUS 415
06:49 AM HALL RD & HALL STATION DR

06:50 AM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 5 of 14

06:52 AM PENSIVE LN & PRESSWICK LN

07:01 AM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

BUS 418
06:21 AM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

06:25 AM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

06:27 AM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

06:29 AM 11913 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:31 AM 11919 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:33 AM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:36 AM 12304 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:39 AM 12400 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:41 AM 12431 LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:43 AM CHURCH LN & LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:47 AM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD

06:48 AM 8407 WEED ST

06:52 AM 10TH ST & ZUG RD

06:53 AM 12809 9TH ST

06:55 AM 12819 9TH ST

BUS 419
06:36 AM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

06:38 AM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

06:40 AM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

06:43 AM JAMES RIDGE RD & JONES BRIDGE RD

BUS 420
06:07 AM 12945 FLETCHERTOWN RD

06:10 AM 7801 CHESTNUT AVE

06:13 AM 7910 CHESTNUT AVE

06:19 AM 8118 CHESTNUT AVE

06:21 AM 8030 CHESTNUT AVE

06:24 AM STEEPLECHASE DR AND CHESTNUT AVE

06:27 AM 14TH ST & CHESTNUT AVE & ZUG RD

06:33 AM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

06:41 AM 9019 RACE TRACK RD

06:48 AM 14409 JERICHO PARK RD

06:50 AM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

06:51 AM 8821 RACE TRACK RD

06:53 AM 8817 RACE TRACK RD

06:56 AM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

BUS 421
06:14 AM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

06:22 AM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 6 of 14

06:24 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

06:27 AM 9307 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

06:29 AM 9401 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

06:36 AM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

06:38 AM 12TH ST & CHESTNUT AVE

06:40 AM 8300 CHESTNUT AVE

06:42 AM 8230 CHESTNUT AVE

06:46 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

06:47 AM 14TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

06:51 AM 10TH ST AND MYRTLE AVE

06:54 AM 13117 11TH ST

06:56 AM 13209 11TH ST

06:58 AM 13213 11TH ST

07:06 AM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

BUS 422
07:03 AM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

BUS 423
06:19 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR & RIVA RIDGE CT

06:25 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

06:27 AM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

06:29 AM 3405 CHURCH RD

06:32 AM CHURCH RD &  YOUDERIAN DR

06:34 AM KINGS ISLE CT AND CHURCH RD

06:36 AM 3510 CHURCH RD

06:39 AM 3505 CHURCH RD

06:41 AM 13800 DORY LN

06:45 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

06:53 AM 5043 CHURCH RD

06:55 AM 5048 CHURCH RD

07:04 AM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

BUS 424
06:18 AM 15409 MOUNT OAK RD

06:23 AM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

06:27 AM FEDERAL HILL CT AND OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

06:30 AM CRAIN HWY & PEACH ST

06:32 AM HIDEOUT LN & QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

06:35 AM 17301 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

06:38 AM 17400 CENTRAL AVE

06:42 AM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @ENTRANCE OF DRIVEWAY

06:46 AM 16700 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

BUS 425



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 7 of 14

05:24 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

05:27 AM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

05:42 AM 16909 OLD CENTRAL AVE

05:44 AM 17305 CENTRAL AVE

05:47 AM 814 STURBRIDGE LN

05:53 AM 18105 CENTRAL AVE

05:56 AM 19 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD S

06:02 AM 17771 QUEEN ANNE RD

06:04 AM QUEEN ANNE RD & STAN FEY DR

06:07 AM 229 KING JAMES RD

06:10 AM 211 KING JAMES RD

06:13 AM QUEEN ANNE RD & PROSPECT DR (E)

06:17 AM QUEEN ANNE RD & QUEEN MARIE CT

06:20 AM 16707 QUEEN ANNE RD

06:40 AM 700 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

06:44 AM 155 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

06:53 AM CRAIN HWY & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

06:59 AM 3809 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE

BUS 426
06:39 AM ALAMEDA DR & ALOHA PL

06:41 AM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

06:43 AM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

06:44 AM NORTHVIEW DR & EASTON DR (E)

BUS 427
06:52 AM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

06:55 AM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

BUS 429
06:59 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & OLD STAGE RD & PLEFFNER CT

07:01 AM OLD STAGE RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR

07:03 AM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 8 of 14

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Bowie High

BUS 373
02:35 PM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 382
02:30 PM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

02:35 PM CHURCH RD & SWEET EMILY CT

02:42 PM 6600 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:48 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

02:51 PM GALLERY ST & GLOBAL ST

BUS 383
02:28 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

02:30 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

02:32 PM SOLAR AVE & WOODEDGE DR

02:39 PM 5048 CHURCH RD

BUS 384
02:33 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & OLD CHAPEL TER

02:44 PM 6900 HILLMEADE RD

02:47 PM 6904 HILLMEADE RD

02:50 PM 6912 HILLMEADE RD

02:53 PM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

02:54 PM 6817 HILLMEADE RD

02:57 PM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

BUS 385
02:35 PM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

02:38 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

02:40 PM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

02:42 PM HILLMEADE RD AND QUICK FOX LA

02:44 PM HILLMEADE RD & SHAFER LN

02:46 PM HILLMEADE RD & THOMPSON RD

02:49 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND POPLAR VIEW DR

BUS 386
02:28 PM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

02:34 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

02:36 PM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

02:38 PM CHALICE CT & KING ARTHUR WAY

02:43 PM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

02:54 PM MOUNT OAK RD & MARGARY TIMBERS CT (SE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 9 of 14

BUS 387
02:36 PM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

02:39 PM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

02:41 PM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

02:43 PM 12606 FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:47 PM 12906 FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:49 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD & OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD (E)

BUS 388
02:34 PM NEW COACH LN & NOTTINGHILL DR

02:35 PM NEEDLEWOOD LN & NEMETH LN

02:38 PM N PLATTE DR & NESTOR CT

02:40 PM NEMAN CT & NEMAN DR & NOMAD CT W & NOMAD DR

BUS 391
02:42 PM JAMES RIDGE RD & JONES BRIDGE RD

02:45 PM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

02:47 PM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

02:49 PM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

BUS 393
02:33 PM HEALTH CENTER DR (E)

02:37 PM NESCONSET DR & NEW HAVEN DR

02:39 PM ENDICOTT DR & ENFIELD CHASE CT

02:43 PM NASHUA LN & NORTHCOTE LN

BUS 394
02:27 PM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

02:38 PM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

02:42 PM EASTHAVEN CT & EASTHAVEN LN & EBBYNSIDE CT

02:45 PM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

02:47 PM ENSLEIGH LN & ENSLEIGN LN

BUS 395
02:39 PM 17437 MILL BRANCH PL @DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

02:44 PM SLEEPY SPRINGS CT & WEARY CREEK CT

02:49 PM 1810 MITCHELLVILLE RD

02:51 PM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

02:55 PM PEACH WALKER DR & PERRELL LN

BUS 396
02:34 PM ENFIELD DR & ERICS WAY

02:36 PM EVERGLADE LN & TOWN CENTER BLVD

BUS 397



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 10 of 14

02:34 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

BUS 398
02:36 PM ALAMEDA DR & MITCHELLVILLE RD & NEMO CT

02:39 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD (SW)

02:41 PM 15538 PEACH WALKER DR

BUS 399
02:38 PM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

02:43 PM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

02:45 PM PIN OAK PKWY & PEACHTREE LN (S)

02:46 PM DOVEHEART LN & PIN OAK PKWY

BUS 400
02:32 PM ENGLISH OAKS AVE & HOLIDAY LN @OFFICE

02:35 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

BUS 401
02:34 PM 16010 EXCALIBUR RD @ SENIOR HOME

02:38 PM EAGLES NEST DR & EAGLES NEST DR

02:40 PM EXCALIBUR RD & EDGEHILL RD (W)

02:41 PM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD

02:42 PM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD (SW)

BUS 403
02:40 PM DANBURY DR & DANFIELD DR

02:43 PM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

02:50 PM DANWOOD LN & DOLBROOK LN

03:00 PM 5043 CHURCH RD

BUS 404
02:33 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

BUS 407
02:28 PM LINDEN LN & LONG RIDGE LN

02:29 PM LONG RIDGE LN & LYLE LN

02:31 PM LERNER PL & LIANA PL

02:33 PM 14804 TONGUE AVE @DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

02:36 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

BUS 408
02:35 PM ARDOR TER & ATLANTIS DR

02:37 PM ANGEL FALLS LN & ARDEN FOREST LN

02:38 PM ARDEN FOREST LN & MOUNT OAK RD (SE)

02:39 PM ANN ARBOR LN & MOUNT OAK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 11 of 14

BUS 410
02:28 PM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

02:31 PM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

02:36 PM OVALSTONE LA AND OVERBROOK LA

BUS 411
02:32 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

02:37 PM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

02:40 PM 13705 OLD CHAPEL RD

02:42 PM 13700 OLD CHAPEL RD

02:44 PM 6701 CHAPEL DALE RD

02:47 PM 6901 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:50 PM 7010 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:54 PM 13215 CHESTNUT DR @ BOTTOM OF STREET

03:00 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

03:02 PM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

03:05 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

03:08 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 412
02:44 PM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

02:49 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

02:54 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

BUS 413
02:40 PM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & PATUXENT OVERLOOK DR

02:45 PM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

02:46 PM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD & LONGLEAF CT & LONGLEAF DR

02:48 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

BUS 414
02:29 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

02:34 PM 4861 TESLA DR- BABYFE BILINGUAL CENTER

02:41 PM ABBEY DR & AVONDALE DR

02:56 PM 16517 SYLVAN DR

03:01 PM 13411 FOREST DR

03:03 PM 13300 FOREST DR

03:05 PM 13123 FOREST DR

03:11 PM 13521 FOREST DR

03:16 PM 2309 BELAIR DR

03:19 PM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

03:22 PM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

BUS 415
02:34 PM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 12 of 14

02:45 PM PENSIVE LN & PRESSWICK LN

02:47 PM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD

02:48 PM HALL RD & HALL STATION DR

BUS 418
02:35 PM 12819 9TH ST

02:38 PM 12809 9TH ST

02:41 PM 10TH ST & ZUG RD

02:42 PM 8407 WEED ST

02:46 PM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD

02:47 PM CHURCH LN & LANHAM SEVERN RD

02:49 PM 12431 LANHAM SEVERN RD

02:51 PM 12401 LANHAM SEVERN RD

02:53 PM 12304 LANHAM SEVERN RD

02:57 PM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:02 PM 11919 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:08 PM 11913 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:13 PM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

03:16 PM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

BUS 420
02:35 PM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

02:38 PM 8817 RACE TRACK RD

02:40 PM 8821 RACE TRACK RD

02:42 PM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

02:43 PM 8921 RACE TRACK RD @DRIVEWAY

02:50 PM 14409 JERICHO PARK RD

02:52 PM 9019 RACE TRACK RD

03:01 PM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

03:06 PM 14TH ST & CHESTNUT AVE & ZUG RD

03:08 PM 8118 CHESTNUT AVE

03:10 PM 8030 CHESTNUT AVE

03:12 PM CHESTNUT AVE & STEEPLECHASE DR (NW)

03:14 PM 7910 CHESTNUT AVE

03:16 PM 7801 CHESTNUT AVE

03:21 PM 12945 FLETCHERTOWN RD

BUS 421
02:36 PM 13209 11TH ST

02:38 PM 13213 11TH ST

02:41 PM 13117 11TH ST

02:44 PM 10TH ST AND MYRTLE AVE

02:48 PM 14TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

02:52 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

02:54 PM 8230 CHESTNUT AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 13 of 14

02:57 PM 8300 CHESTNUT AVE

03:01 PM 12TH ST & CHESTNUT AVE

03:04 PM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

03:06 PM 9401 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

03:12 PM 9307 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

03:18 PM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

03:21 PM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)

03:24 PM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

BUS 422
02:30 PM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

BUS 423
02:31 PM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

02:36 PM 7102 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:38 PM 7110 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:40 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

02:42 PM 7203 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:44 PM 7201 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:46 PM 7103 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:59 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

03:03 PM 13800 DORY LN

03:05 PM 3505 CHURCH RD

03:07 PM 3510 CHURCH RD

03:11 PM KINGS ISLE CT AND CHURCH RD

03:12 PM CHURCH RD &  YOUDERIAN DR

03:13 PM 3405 CHURCH RD

03:18 PM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

03:20 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

03:22 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR & RIVA RIDGE CT

BUS 424
02:37 PM 16700 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

02:41 PM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @ENTRANCE OF DRIVEWAY

02:43 PM 17400 CENTRAL AVE

02:46 PM 17301 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

02:49 PM HIDEOUT LN & QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

02:53 PM CRAIN HWY & PEACH ST

02:57 PM FEDERAL HILL CT AND OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

03:02 PM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

03:06 PM 15409 MOUNT OAK RD

BUS 425
02:35 PM 3809 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE

02:41 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:59:41 AM Page 14 of 14

03:17 PM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

03:32 PM 16909 OLD CENTRAL AVE

03:34 PM 17305 CENTRAL AVE

03:37 PM 814 STURBRIDGE LN

03:43 PM 18105 CENTRAL AVE

03:46 PM 19 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD S

03:54 PM 17771 QUEEN ANNE RD

03:56 PM QUEEN ANNE RD & STAN FEY DR

03:59 PM 229 KING JAMES RD

04:02 PM 211 KING JAMES RD

04:05 PM QUEEN ANNE RD & PROSPECT DR (E)

04:09 PM QUEEN ANNE RD & QUEEN MARIE CT

04:12 PM 16707 QUEEN ANNE RD

04:16 PM 16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

04:35 PM 700 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

04:38 PM 155 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

04:47 PM CRAIN HWY & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD (NE)

BUS 426
02:34 PM NORTHVIEW DR & EASTON DR (E)

02:37 PM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

02:39 PM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

02:41 PM ALAMEDA DR & ALOHA PL

BUS 427
02:40 PM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

02:44 PM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

BUS 429
02:31 PM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

02:33 PM OLD STAGE RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR

02:35 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & OLD STAGE RD & PLEFFNER CT


